
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6D 

Week 3 Sunday 26th – 30th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 
10:40 –

11:25 

11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Swimming English Islamic 
Scienc

e 
Math Math Arabic 

Monday English ICT Science Art Islamic Math Arabic 

Tuesday Music English 
Science 

Center 
Islamic 

Saudi 

History 

Science 

Lab 

Social 

Studies 

Wednesday Library/English English English Islamic Math Science Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 
11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:55 –13:35 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math Math 
Activity 

Period 

Physical 

Education 
English Islamic 

Saudi 

History 
Arabic 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Peeped, wondered, curiosity Atmosphere, Hydrosphere, Geosphere, Biosphere 
  -  ئخاب   -يوري   - يتيه  - عشيات 

 العباب

Weekly Quiz 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers 

Science Tuesday Other Forms of Energy 108 -> 116 

Arabic Thursday 
  اسم الآلة 

 اسم المكان والزمان

82-84 

87-88 

  

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Swimming Freestyle Stroke    

2 English Conventions: Sentence Structure 343+PPT  

3 Islamic   ص١٣٠ ١٢٦ التوحيد :الجنة والنار  

4 Science Matter and Energy in Earth's System 178-179  

5 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios  
Vol 2 

279-280 
Try it!  

Page 280 

6 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios 
Vol 2 
281 

 

7 Arabic  ) 100ص    98-96 النص الشعري ) لغة الخلود 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Conventions: Sentence Structure (2) 343+PPT 
Complete the 

grammar worksheet 
on e-School. 

2 ICT 
Introduction to Scratch Programming: Creating First Animation  

Website: https://scratch.mit.edu/  
PPT  

3 Science Matter and Energy in Earth's System 180-181  

4 Art  التعبير بالرسم   

5 Islamic   ١٥٣ص ١٤٨ حديث: تكثير الماء بين يدي النبي صلى الله عليه 

6 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios 
Vol 2 
282 

 

7 Arabic  ) 99 النص الشعري ) لغة الخلود  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Play a piece on the instruments   

2 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: “from Alice’s 

Adventures in Wonderland”  
362+PPT  

3 Science Center Matter and Energy in Earth's System 182  

4 Islamic   ١٧٤ الفقه: زكاة الفطر  

5 Saudi History للوحدة الخامسة  التقويم وتمارين أنشطة حل 127ص   11س 125   
6 Science Lab Matter and Energy in Earth's System 183  

7 Social Studies Unit 3: Lesson 1 - My Fears 64-66 Complete p. 67 

 
 

https://scratch.mit.edu/


 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library/English Independent Reading  
Bring your favorite 

book. 

2 English First Read: “from Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland”  363-364  

3 English First Read: “from Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland”  365-366  

4 Islamic  ٤- ١تدريب على الحفظ سورة الملك    

5 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios 
Vol 2 
283 

 

6 Science Matter and Energy in Earth's System 184 Lesson Check 1,184 

7 Arabic  3س   102ص 102-101 بنية النص  
 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios 
Vol 2 
284 

Question 15 
Page 284 

2 Math Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios- Support PPT  

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

5 English 
Comprehension Check: “from Alice’s Adventures in 

Wonderland”  
367 

Complete the Read 
Theory activity on 

readtheory.org 

6 Islamic   قران كريم تلاوة   

7 
Saudi 

History 
2030رؤية المملكة  132ص  2نشاط 130   

8 Arabic 96 (إملاء أول ثلاث أسطر من نص ) لغة الخلود  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

 -     66الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 5: Islamic Belief 

Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman   
- 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 4  

Lesson 2: Climate   
- 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quiz
	Classwork/Homework

