





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 3	25					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-202 <u>5</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-ma	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
Dear Parent, Guardians and Students We're pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8 th of February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jedda Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA Regards AIS Administration		ree swimming class with <u>Jeddah</u>				

Class Timetable

Period			1 st		2 nd		3	rd	4	4 th	5 th			6 th	7 th
Time		8:00 - 8:45			8:45 -9:30		9:55 -	10:40	-	1:25	11:25 – 12:10			12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15
Sunday		Swimming			English	Morning Break 09:30-09:55	Isla	mic		ienc e	Math	n Break 12:35	Break 12:45	Math	Arabic
Monday		English			ICT	Morning 09:30-	Scie	ence	A	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:10 – 1	ayer :35–	Math	Arabic
Tuesday Musi		Music		English	₹ 6		ence nter	Isla	amic	Saudi History	Afte 12	Pra 12:	Science Lab	Social Studies	
Wednesda	У	Lib	rary/English		English		Eng	glish	Isla	amic	Math			Science	Arabic
Period	1	1 st	2 nd	¥	3 rd		4 th	5 th		6 th			7 th		8 th
Time	8:00	0 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	; Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:	20 10:2	20 –11:00	11:00 11:40		11:40 - 12:20	, <u>a</u> 3	Break 12:55	12:55 –13:3	35 13:3	5 –14:15
Thursday	M	lath	Math	Morning 09:20–0	Activit Perio	*	ysical ucation	Englis	sh	Islam	noon 20 –	Prayer B 12:45–1	Saudi History	, А	rabic

Vocabulary

Eı	nglish	Science	Arabic
Peeped, wor	dered, curiosity	Atmosphere, Hydrosphere, Geosphere, Biosphere	عشيات - يتيه - يوري - خابئ - العباب

Weekly Quiz

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Other Forms of Energy	108 -> 116
Arabic	Thursday	اسم الآلة	82-84
Arabic		اسم المكان والزمان	87-88







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Swimming	Freestyle Stroke		
2	English	Conventions: Sentence Structure	343+PPT	
3	Islamic	التوحيد :الجنة والنار	١٢٦	۱۳۰ص
4	Science	Matter and Energy in Earth's System	178-179	
5	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios	Vol 2 279-280	Try it! Page 280
6	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios	Vol 2 281	
7	Arabic	النص الشعري (لغة الخلود)	96-98	ص 100

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Conventions: Sentence Structure (2)	343+PPT	Complete the grammar worksheet on e-School.				
2	ICT	Introduction to Scratch Programming: Creating First Animation Website: https://scratch.mit.edu/	PPT					
3	Science	Matter and Energy in Earth's System	180-181					
4	Art	التعبير بالرسم						
5	Islamic	حديث: تكثير الماء بين يدي النبي صلى الله عليه	١٤٨	ص۱۵۳				
6	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios	Vol 2 282					
7	Arabic	النص الشعري (لغة الخلود)	99					

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Music	Play a piece on the instruments					
2	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: "from Alice's Adventures in Wonderland"	362+PPT				
3	Science Center	Matter and Energy in Earth's System	182				
4	Islamic	الفقه: زكاة الفطر	١٧٤				
5	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة	125	س11 ص 127			
6	Science Lab	Matter and Energy in Earth's System	183				
7	Social Studies	Unit 3: Lesson 1 - My Fears	64-66	Complete p. 67			







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Library/English	Independent Reading		Bring your favorite book.			
2	English	First Read: "from Alice's Adventures in Wonderland"	363-364				
3	English	First Read: "from Alice's Adventures in Wonderland"	365-366				
4	Islamic	تدريب على الحفظ سورة الملك ١-٤					
5	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios	Vol 2 283				
6	Science	Matter and Energy in Earth's System	184	Lesson Check 1,184			
7	Arabic	بنية النص	101-102	ص102 س 3			

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios	Vol 2 284	Question 15 Page 284
2	Math	Lesson 5-3: Compare Ratios- Support	PPT	
3	Activity Period	Clubs		
4	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
5	English	Comprehension Check: "from Alice's Adventures in Wonderland"	367	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org
6	Islamic	قران كريم تلاوة		
7	Saudi History	رؤية المملكة 2030	130	نشاط2 ص132
8	Arabic	(إملاء أول ثلاث أسطر من نص (لغة الخلود	96	

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة 66	-

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
4	Unit 5: Islamic Belief	
1	Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman	-

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 4	
1	Lesson 2: Climate	-